Rapha Super Cross NOBEYAMA 2015
November 28, 2015

C4 (Men)
Categor Gende

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team y r License Time Gap Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
1 609 IMADA Yuichi 12So Cc4 Open GPM-000-1804 30:23 7:48 724 7:28 7:43
2 708 KATO Kengo BA#HFL—> oY C4 Open CCM-156-0046 30:44 020" 8:23 7:32 7:23 7:26
3 637 FUJIE Yuta NorthWheelie c4 Open HCR-000-0008 31:14 0'51" 8:12 7:36 7:40 7:47
4 648 SAKAI Noriaki NN ST 294 C4 Open KNS-000-4710 32:08 1'44" 8:34 8:00 7:50 7:43
5 720 HIROSE Wataru TEAM YOU CAN Cc4 Open CCM-157-0070 33:15 2'51" 8:54 8:08 8:06 8:07
6 693 GINGU Noriyosi TRC/RF< Ly X C4 Open 33:24 300" 9:16 8:04 8:11 7:54
7 667 KAWAI Toshihisa BUCYO COFFEE c4 Open KNS-000-3038 33:39 316" 8146 8222 8:14 8:18
8 678 TAKADA Atsushi SKRK CX Cc4 Open KNS-000-4624 33:46 3'22" 9:16 8:30 8:01 7:59
9 698 AMEMIYA Wataru TAHILO—ILF C4 Open XTK-000-1473  33:47 3'24" 9:42 7:56 8:04 8:05
10 682 GOUDA Daisuke HATO%SUN Cc4 Open GPM-000-0801 33:48 325" 9:22 8:14 8:09 8:03
11 644 NOGUCHI Tomoki Cc4 Open 33:49 326" 9:21 845 7:55 7:49
12 674 KINOSHITA  Hirokazu /NL/N9 5T k¥ Y C4 Open XTK-000-1528  34:00 3'37" 8145 8:11 8:36 8:29
13 635 MATSUMURA Kaoji c4 Open 34:02 339" 9113 8:15 8:221 8:13
14 615 ISE Keitarou K BARUY—IF— C4 Open CCH-000-0732 34:15 352" 9:02 8:25 8:30 8:18
15 713 NAKA Takuji circlesracingclub Cc4 Open 34:23 359" 9:38 8:38 8:07 7:59
16 672 HIROYUKI Onodera AR)LT4 C4 Open XTK-000-1534  34:28 4'04" 8:48 8:06 9:04 8:29
17 689 WATANABE Kozaburo H7Bo/\—)L c4 Open 34:33  4'09" 9:38 8:20 8:27 8:08
18 655 BABA Tomokazu /NILINY S THFHD C4 Open KNS-000-4723  34:33 4'09" 9:35 8:16 8:17 8:25
19 631 KASHIDA Takuya SKRK CX Cc4 Open 34:34 411" 9:00 9:00 8:19 8:16
20 663 IMAEDA Yuki NUCC Racing c4 Open KNS-000-4835 34:38 4'15" 9:07 8:55 8:25 8:12
21 630 OOHATA Masahiro YOUCAN Cc4 Open 063-000-0825  34:48 4'24" 9:05 8:29 8:48 8:25
22 724 KATO Takahide H—2ILXL—>24595TCa Open CCM-000-0361 34:53 4'30" 9:36 8:58 8:14 8:06
23 706 TAKAHASHI  Shin TRC/AF< Ly X Cc4 Open CCM-157-0053 34:56 4'32" 10:11 8:24 8:18 8:03
24 709 UEDA Haruki aLYY C4 Open 35:00 4'36" 9:51 8:57 8:10 8:02
25 618 YAMAZAKI Akinoir V—JRTFTEZAIEY C4 Open 35:05 4'41" 9:56 8:31 8:23 8:15
26 665 MATSUDA Shingo EARLYBIRDS BREAKFAST C4 Open CCM-000-9281 35:06 4'43" 9:39 8:44 8:38 8:05
27 700 KADOYA Fumiaki Cc4 Open XTK-156-0012  35:09 4'45" 9:46 8:26 8:44 8:12
28 725 MATSUOKA  Tomomi TRC PANAMAREDS c4 Open XTK-000-1523  35:10 4'47" 9:19 9:21 8:18 8:12
29 719 NARITA Sotaro ...&Bicycle; CC Cc4 Open CXK-000-0097 35:17 4'53" 9:40 8:30 8:41 8:26
30 620 ICHINOSE Takashi TEAM YOU CAN Cc4 Open CCM-000-9226 35:20 4'56" 9:15 8:46 8:37 8:42
31 603 TSUJII Osamu VYRR b v i) C4 Open KNS-000-4717 35:29 5'05" 8:59 9:08 8:48 8:33
32 659 FUKUNO Shinya F—LYILAR Cc4 Open CXK-000-0228 35:30 5'07" 9:21 8:36 8:44 8:50
33 624 EJI Fujimura  A:Ge by CARKEYS c4 Open XTK-000-0021  35:34 511" 9:34 8:37 8:49 8:34
34 714 KUROSAWA Kazuki SM Bros. c4 Open CCM-000-0035 35:36 5'12" 9:47 8:40 8:40 8:28
35 610 MOTOHASHI Kenichi HATO*SUN Cc4 Open GPM-000-1876 35:41 518" 9:36 8:42 9:05 8:19
36 680 NAKAJIMA Hiromu BOMAL— >4 C4 Open CCM-000-9327 3543 519" 9:19 9:19 8:27 8:37
37 732 SHINYA lkebe Team Manew Cc4 Open UCX-156-0018 3545 5'21" 10:24 8:42 8:27 8:12
38 646 TAKESHITA  Yuto Cc4 Open 35:48 5'24" 10:32 8:32 8:22 8:22
39 696 KOBAYASHI Norikazu  team YOUCAN c4 Open CCM-156-0001 35:53 5'29" 9:22 9:22 8:31 8:37
40 621 AMANO Masahito Cc4 Open CXK-156-0026 35:54 5'30" 9:07 9:07 8:50 8:49
41 733 MIZUNO Yosuke IY)—b+rTRAMF—L C4 Open KNS-000-4559 35:55 5'32" 10:21 8:41 8:21 8:31
42 617 YONEDA Hideaki c4 Open 36:01 5'37" 10:26 8:35 8:28 8:32
43 729 MIURA Makoto ERATEH Cc4 Open 36:05 541" 10:17 8:27 8:33 8:48
44 730 c4 Open CCM-157-0108 36:08 5'44" 9:29 9:08 8:50 8:40
45 712 NAKAZAWA  Yoshikuni SUBARU C C c4 Open TCX-000-4011  36:08 545" 10:05 8:45 8:56 8:22
46 503 YAMAZAKI Masanori /87— X 7R—YSICK Cc4 Open CCM-156-0044 36:11 5'48" 10:37 8:35 8:29 8:30
47 679 HAMANO Katsuyuki /L8950 k¥ C4 Open KNS-000-4758 36:11 548" 10:42 8:31 8:29 8:29
48 643 ITOU Takao c4 Open TKI-156-0029 36:12 5'49" 10:31 8:37 8:36 8:28
49 684 NAKAMURA  Mitsutaka Cc4 Open 36:13 5'650" 10:15 8:34 8:55 8:29
50 653 MATSUI Daichi NIV 5T bvT C4 Open KNS-000-4761 36:15 551" 9:13 9:13 8:54 8:55
51 673 KANEDA Takuya TA—T—ILI— Cc4 Open CCM-157-0023 36:17 5'53" 9:58 8:28 9:11 8:40
52 722 UBUKATA Yuta TRC /8+ <7 L v X CX Cc4 Open 36:18 5'655" 10:23 8:43 8:49 8:24
53 686 YOSHIDA Akira KINFOLK CX c4 Open CCS-000-0091 36:21 558" 9:43 9:02 9:05 8:31
54 687 NAKAGAWA  Yoshisuke MozuCoffee Cc4 Open 36:24 6'00" 9:39 8:41 9:02 9:01
55 727 KANO Hiroshi NUCCL—> >4 C4 Open CCM-157-0024 36:26 6'02" 9:25 9:25 8:41 8:55
56 645 KATO Yoshiharu TRC PanamaReds Cc4 Open CCM-157-0022 36:28 6'05" 9:37 8:56 9:06 8:49
57 656 KAWANISHI  Hirohito Cc4 Open  K76-000-0905 36:40 6'16" 9:53 8:56 8:53 8:58
58 711 SASANO Takashi Cc4 Open TKI-156-0016 36:41 6'18" 10:20 8:56 9:05 8:19
59 555 TAKERU Sasaki SHIDO C3 Open XTK-156-0006  36:54 6'30" 10:47 8:38 8:46 8:42
60 625 YASUI Koji Team cavalieri Cc4 Open TCX-000-4022 36:56 6'32" 10:18 9:06 8:28 9:04
61 633 YOSHIZAKI  Akiyoshi TRC/RF<L v X C4 Open CCM-157-0104 37:00 6'37" 9:45 9:01 9:17 8:57
62 703 SAKOU Hironori team crz Cc4 Open KNS-000-4847 37:06 6'42" 11:00 8:49 8:42 8:34
63 704 ENDO Kenji YL IOLDZ5T C4 Open CCM-000-9165 37:07 6'43" 9:35 9:35 8:54 9:02
64 636 SHIBATA Ryo S5LOR C4 Open KNS-000-4305 37:08 6'44" 10:55 8:40 8:59 8:34
65 710 FURUYA Masatsugu F—LHFI)LA R C4 Open CCM-000-9250 37:09 6'46" 9:33 9:33 9:17 8:46
66 628 ISHIWATARI Masahiro HBIizEEI- OS5 OXE C4 Open XTK-156-0033  37:10 6'47" 9:29 8:47 8:50 10:04
67 694 MASUDA Masahiro EBE#L—>24 C4 Open CXK-000-0390 37:21 6'57" 9:19 8:20 10:17 9:25
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735 OlZuMI

607 WATANABE
639 UENO

602 ITO

701 OKUDA
726 YOSHIIKE
632 KAZUKI

647 EGUCHI
705 AKIYAMA
670 MUKAIDA
642 SHIMIZU
604 SATO

650 SHIONO
728 YAMANAKA
611 ISOGAI

629 SASO

688 MATSUOKA
736 KAWANABE
731 FUKUHARA
702 NISHINO
692 OKANO

683 KONDO
695 YOKONO
605 NAKAGAWA
675 MOCHIZUKI
718 NEMEZAWA
619 SASAKI

699 FUNAHASHI
734 TANAKA

717 MATSUMOTO

626 HAYASHI
715 NAKAMURA
652 AKAHORI
676 NISHIDA
677 MAEDA

614 ELMER

658 %+ 7%

737

697 FUJISAWA
651 KAWAUCHI

661 ALEXANDER

606 SHIGA

608 ISHIDA

505 KAGAMI
506 AKIRA

507 SUSUMU
508 KAMADA
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511 SHINKAWA
512 NODERA
513 SUGIYAMA
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515 TETSUFUMI
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517 SUGIMOTO
518 TSUMITA
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521 TAKASHIMA
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529 TATSUMI
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537 HIROSE
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538 YAGI Taiju F—LRYVTFZ C3
539 MAEKAWA Yoshihide H—2ILXL—L245%935TC3
540 KATOU Shinichirou C3
541 MIYAZAKI Yuji C3
542 TEOH Yi Peng Rapha Cycling Club C3
543 KOJIMA Hiroki NUCC racing C3
544 SAKURAI Masahiro ~F—LHI)LA R C3
545 KUBOTA Hiroyuki TvT4E C3
546 SATO Shinya ERO= C3
547 NAKASHIMA  Yasuhiro  ERATEH C3
548 ENOMOTO Yasutake YIS VE—LY—IvHRXRF—C3
549 TANAKA Kazuya Zelkova C3
550 TAKADA Kei C3
551 KITADA Hiroki Dd—L—>uy C3
552 OGURA Yamato SNEL CYCLOCROSS TEAM C3
553 NAITO Hisazumi C3
554 MASUDA Kenichi 184 > EILXO C3
556 MATSUO Mitsuhiro  042-703-9122 C3
557 SHIMIZU Taiki Team CHAINRING Espoir C3
558 KATO Tatsuhito ~ CICADA UNITED C3
559 SAKAI Noriyuki C3
560 ASANO Kohei FINKRUX C3
561 EGOSHI Shouya WESTBERG/ProRide C3
562 INOUE Tomohiro & L A% 5 CXC Racing Team C3
563 SUZUKI Takeshi Team YOU CAN C3
564 OZAWA Jun CROSS YAMANASCS
565 MAEHARA Yuji HATO»SUN C3
566 KOJIMA Daiki SNEL CYCLOCROSS TEAM C3
567 SATO Mitsukuni C3
601 KAMIUTSURI Shingo MilePost Racing Cc4
612 MURATA Yasuhiro  #NicoNicoB Cc4
613 HAMAJIMA  Yuto LEEBRFEYA YV YUTE C4
616 SUZUKI Sachi ¥=9LAL—> 259 5TC4
622 TAKABATAKE Masashi NILINY 5 ThH0 C4
623 MURAOKA Masatoshi ZA LY C3
627 NANBU Ryuuichi  /SILXH ST 2494 C4
634 TOYOSHIMA Katsuya C4
638 FUNATSU Koji C4
640 KATOU Toshio C4
641 SHIMAZOE  Yuma HHIESK C4
649 SHINOHARA  Shinobu cycleclub.jp C4
654 TAKAYUKI Ide F—L d1—Fv2 C4
657 NISHIKATA  Hiroyuki TRC/XF<L v X C4
660 UEBUCHI Taiyo IN—3%9 C4
662 SATO Fumiaki RaphaCyclingClub C3
664 MASUDA Atsushi C4
666 ABE Takayuki FHEIYwYzy Cc4
668 TAKADA Atsushi SKRK CX C4
669 KAZUKI Hiromichi /N> %— Y LTJ—9 X —:IC3
671 UMEDA Kanta nucc racing C4
681 CAUSSE Guillaume  snel C4
685 I KEDA Tetuya C4
690 MURAKAWA  Yohei ST7HA49 025957 C4
691 IEIRI Yasuma nucc Cc4
707 OCHIAI Takuro PCC C4
716 NAKAMURA  Morinobu X7 aL—3 24 C4
721 SUZUKI Takayuki TeamCUORE C4
723 KAWASE Hiroyuki VAVIAS/A> 2 S U 4 C4
112 Starters, 3 DNF, 14 Lapped
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CCS-000-0129
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KNS-000-4709
GPM-000-1996
GPM-000-1061
TCX-000-4041
XTK-000-1536
GPM-000-2075
CXK-000-0304
CXK-000-0202
CCM-000-9173
CXK-000-0397
KNS-000-3854
XTK-000-1492
GPM-000-0852
CCM-000-9556
GPM-000-2113
CCM-000-0364
CXK-000-0214
SHN-000-0190
CCM-000-9914
CCM-000-0203
070-000-0630
GPM-000-0994
XTK-000-1007
CCM-157-0120
XTK-000-1384
CCM-0000-9619
CCM-000-9589
KNS-000-4584
KNS-156-0048
GPM-000-1942

GPM-000-2197
CCH-000-0112
TKI-156-0025

KNS-156-0047

CCM-000-8500
XTK-156-0017

CXK-156-0014
UCX-156-0028
CCM-000-9142
KNS-000-2624
KNS-000-4624
KNS-000-4839

CCM-157-0027
CCM-000-0300
XTK-156-0025

CCM-157-0004

CCM-000-0146
GPM-000-1029
KNS-000-4742
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Rapha Super Cross NOBEYAMA 2015
November 28, 2015

C3 (Men)

Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
1 512 NODERA Hidenori C3 KNS-000-1815 30:08 749 7:27 7:23 7:30
2 518 TSUMITA Ren Team CHAINRING Espoir C3 TCX-000-3012 30:11 0'03" 7:49 7:27 7:26 7:29
3 566 KOJIMA Daiki SNEL CYCLOCROSS TEAM C3 XTK-000-1007 30:38 0'30" 8:39 7:16 7:18 7:25
4 510 MATOU Kiyohito NCC CEREZO C3 CXK-000-0384 31:03 0'54" 7:59 7:42 740 742
5 554 MASUDA Kenichi 184 >~ EJLX90 C3 XTK-000-1492 31:23 1'14" 840 7:33 7:36 7:34
6 520 YAMATAKI Junichi LR EM C3 GPM-000-2062  31:25 1'16" 8:13 7:36 7:50 7:46
7 550 TAKADA Kei C3 CXK-000-0202 31:25 117" 814 7:46 743 743
8 553 NAITO Hisazumi C3 KNS-000-3854 31:41 1'33" 8:31 747 741 7:41
9 623 MURAOKA Masatoshi ALY C3 GPM-000-1942  31:41 1'33" 842 744 740 7:34
10 528 OTANI Sakae N=F L= 4957 C3 CCM-000-9312  31:43 1'35" 8:29 7:40 7:51 7:43
11 506 AKIRA Sekine CICADA UNITED C3 CCM-000-7547  31:54 1'46" 8:17 7:56 7:48 7:54
12 557 SHIMIZU Taiki Team CHAINRING Espoir C3 CCM-000-9556  32:03 1'54" 8:51 7:44 7:51 7:36
13 514 DEWA Shuta F—L36F% C3 KNS-000-1688 32:13 2'05" 813 7:37 8:23 8:00
14 517 SUGIMOTO Hiroshi Forzi:k L34 C3 CCM-000-9965  32:15 2'06" 8:30 8:02 7:58 7:44
15 547 NAKASHIMA  Yasuhiro ERATEH C3 XTK-000-1536 32:15 2'06" 850 7:43 7:57 746
16 556 MATSUO Mitsuhiro  042-703-9122 C3 GPM-000-0852  32:18 2'09" 8:58 7:49 7:50 7:40
17 535 SUGIMOTO Koji KINFOLK CX C3 KNS-000-3119 32:18 2'10" 8:16 8:16 7:58 7:48
18 662 SATO Fumiaki RaphaCyclingClub C3 UCX-156-0028 32:22 2'13" 858 7:49 7:45 7:50
19 511 SHINKAWA Keitaro Pinazou Test Team C3 TCX-000-4024 32:30 222" 8:14 8:.00 8:12 8:04

20 505 KAGAMI Munehito ~ NJL& C3 KNS-000-1585 32:31 222" 8:31 7:55 8:03 8:02
21 669 KAZUKI Hiromichi />3 — Y LT—9 X —I:C3 KNS-000-4839 32:32 223" 9:00 7:46 7:57 748
22 562 INOUE Tomohiro & L A5 CXC Racing Team  C3 CCM-000-9914  32:44 2'35" 9:03 7:57 7:56 7:48
23 531 YOSHIHIRO  Sou KINFOLK CX C3 KNS-000-3893 32:44 2'36" 856 7:49 804 7:55
24 538 YAGI Taiju F—LRITFZ C3 KNS-000-4603 32:44 2'36" 858 8:.00 7:54 7:52
25 641 SHIMAZOE Yuma HHAIEEK C4 KNS-156-0047 32:45 2'37" 8:30 830 7:56 7:50
26 507 SUSUMU Sonoda CICADA UNITED C3 GPM-000-1068  32:49 2'40" 8:50 7:56 8:04 8:00
27 523 NAITO Hiroyuki CSK Racing Club C3 KNS-000-4311 32:50 2'42" 859 812 7:52 747
28 526 KIKUCHI Yosuke TEAM AIBE C3 TCX-000-1039 32:51 2'43" 843 8:.09 804 7:55
29 544 SAKURAI Masahiro ~ F—LHIJLAL R C3 GPM-000-1996  32:51 2'43" 9119 7:56 7:49 7:46
30 552 OGURA Yamato SNEL CYCLOCROSS TEAM C3 CXK-000-0397 32:58 2'49" 9:04 8:06 7:57 7:50
31 546 SATO Shinya ERD= C3 TCX-000-4041 33:03 2'55" 9:11 8:.00 7:57 7:56
32 509 SETA Jin 042-703-9122 C3 CCM-000-9298  33:04 2'55" 8:32 8:03 8:11 8:18
33 542 TEOH Yi Peng Rapha Cycling Club C3 CCM-157-0058  33:09 3'00" 9:18 7:59 7:58 7:55
34 515 TETSUFUMI  Miyanaga Above Bike Store C.C. C3 CCM-000-9241  33:11 3'02" 8:31 8:31 7:59 8:10
35 504 TSUJI Hiroshi IRF—F L=y C3 CCM-000-7142  33:11 3'02" 8:31 814 811 8:15
36 560 ASANO Kohei FNRUX C3 CXK-000-0214 33:15 3'06" 9:23 8:.02 7:58 7:52
37 537 HIROSE Keigo A4 F—AERILFE C3 CCM-000-2306  33:19 310" 8:52 8:10 8:03 8:13
38 539 MAEKAWA Yoshihide H—2)ILAXL—>245%957 C3 KNS-000-3293 33:21 313" 855 815 7:56 8:15
39 564 OZAWA Jun CROSS YAMANASHC3 070-000-0630 33:22 314" 9:20 8:03 8:00 8:00
40 530 KANEKO Wataru 530711 C3 TCX-000-4003 33:27 318" 859 817 759 8:12
41 521 TAKASHIMA  Atsushi C3 CCM-000-0112  33:33 325" 9:16 8:07 8:02 8:09
42 527 MORITA Koji BHEHEES Y OV ORE C3 TKI-156-0043 33:35 327" 9:22 8:.04 8:06 8:03
43 533 OTAWARA Keiju ...&BicycleCC; C3 CXK-000-0240 33:35 327" 9113 813 8:.05 8:05
44 519 FURUNO Yuichi C3 CXK-000-0201 33:45 3'36" 9:09 8:13 8:02 8:21
45 529 TATSUMI Katsuya CLTAL»DH C3 CXK-000-0056 33:45 3'36" 9:26 8:.05 8:09 8:05
46 524 KOTERA Haruo Team cornerbikes C3 KNS-000-4063 33:45 3'37" 8:33 8:01 8:06 9:05
47 540 KATOU Shinichirou C3 CCS-000-0129 33:47 3'39" 9:04 829 815 7:59
48 536 YASUTAKA Suzuki F—L LIS Fd¥% C3 GPM-000-1067  33:50 3'42" 9:23 8:11 8:12 8:05
49 525 YAGI Kentaro Hutte 8to8 C3 KNS-000-3798 33:54 346" 857 825 822 8:11
50 534 OKUDA Kengo EFVYITRNF—L C3 GPM-000-2037  33:55 3'46" 9:38 8:01 7:57 8:19
51 549 TANAKA Kazuya Zelkova C3 CXK-000-0304 34:.05 3'56" 9:03 8:22 819 8:21
52 559 SAKAI Noriyuki C3 CCM-000-0364  34:30 4'22" 9:10 8:32 8:21 8:26
53 532 MATSUMURA Hiroki WBREY 5T C3 TKI-156-0041 34:30 4'22" 9:26 825 818 8:22
54 558 KATO Tatsuhito ~ CICADA UNITED C3 GPM-000-2113  34:38 4'30" 9:21 8:18 8:36 8:24
55 551 KITADA Hiroki od—L—y C3 CCM-000-9173  34:38 4'30" 9:19 8:29 8:21 8:29
56 516 DATE Yuki C3 KNS-000-2931 35:.00 4'51" 9110 8:34 8:39 8:37
57 565 MAEHARA Yuji HATO+SUN C3 GPM-000-0994  35:11 5'03" 9:29 8:116 9:02 8:25
58 548 ENOMOTO Yasutake S E—I—I v RXF—LC3 GPM-000-2075  35:16 5'07" 9:33 8:31 843 8:29
59 522 IIDA Ryohei Hanisnsoxr C3 GPM-000-2149  35:25 5'16" 9:30 8:34 842 8:38
60 563 SUZUKI Takeshi Team YOU CAN C3 CCM-000-0203  35:28 520" 9:25 8:13 8:25 9:26
61 502 SAWADA Eisuke RBRFEHAI T8 C3 CCM-000-0489  36:11 6'02" 8:56 9:17 9:18 8:40
62 541 MIYAZAKI Yuji C3 CCM-000-9617  36:27 6'19" 9:34 8:41 8:35 9:37
63 513 SUGIYAMA Yuutarou  CCEH C3 SHN-000-0204 37:08 7'00" 9:49 9:07 9:01 9:11
64 501 BOKANEV Andy Cascadia Bicycling Team C3 CCM-157-0078  38:26 8'17" 10:03 10:08 8:07 10:08
65 634 TOYOSHIMA  Katsuya C4 GPM-000-2197  39:03 854" 10:07 10:04 9:51 9:01

DNS 543 KOJIMA Hiroki NUCC racing C3 KNS-000-4709

DNS 545 KUBOTA Hiroyuki TyT4%E C3 GPM-000-1061

DNS 555 TAKERU Sasaki SHIDO C3 XTK-156-0006

DNS 561 EGOSHI Shouya WESTBERG/ProRide C3 SHN-000-0190

DNS 567 SATO Mitsukuni C3 CCM-157-0120

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

C3 2015-11-28-Rapha Super Cross NOBEYAMA 2015-r2-.xIs

2015/11/28 14:09:36



Rapha Super Cross NOBEYAMA
November 28, 2015

CL (Women)
First Categor
Pos Bib Last Name Name Team y Age License UCICode Time Gap LaplLlap?2 Lap3
1 427 HIROSE Yuki NRypZ27FTAozH b CL 46 XTK-156-0002 26:54 9:01 9:01 8:53
2 405 NISHIBAYASHI Hiroko YAHONYS5T3T7v T CL 43 27:15 022" 9:14 9:14 8:46
3 414 MUTOU Yuuna YOUCANILE CL 22 27:29 036" 9:14 9:14 9:02
4 408 YAMAMOTO  Takako F——74 CL 36 CCM-156-0005 27:40 0'46" 9:16 9:16 9:08
5 413 NISHIKATA Mai TRC/RF< Ly X CL 21 27:49 (0'55" 9:34 9:34 8:42
6 428 FUTAKUCHI Saki NN ST 294 CL 32 28:08 1'14" 9:26 9:26 9:16
7 407 FORD Caitlin hoogs CL 27 CCM-157-0071 28:39 1'45" 9:35 9:35 9:30
8 409 TAKASE Eiko TRC/XFTL v X CL 46 XTK-000-1496 29:22 2'29" 9:50 9:50 9:43
9 421 KINOSHITA Reiko TEAMEE CL 48 XTK-000-0052 29:52 2'58" 10:04 10:04 9:44
10 410 SUZUKI Shigemi  MilePost Racing CL 39 XTK-000-1191 30:06 312" 10:10 10:10 9:46
11 423 YANO Mari J\ 7 ECYCLOCROSS CLUB CL CCM-000-9015 30:07 313" 10:21 10:21 9:25
12 419 FUKUNAGA Yuko MOZU COFFEE CL 30 30:32 3'38" 10:20 10:20 9:53
13 406 SEKIYA Junko CTAL»DH CL 42 UCX-156-0001 30:34 340" 10:17 10:17 10:00
14 404 FUJIMORI Naomi CL 44 KNS-000-2960 30:58 4'05" 10:23 10:23 10:13
15 426 HASHIMOTO  Hiroko CL 44 XTK-000-1053 30:59 4'06" 10:32 10:32 9:55
16 422 SUNOHARA Mika CL 46 31:14 421" 10:36 10:36 10:02
17 420 KO Chizu ChanNu Cycling CL KNS-000-4707 31:22 429" 10:27 10:27 10:29
18 418 MIZUNO Naomi NIV S THFHD CL 36 KNS-000-4729 31:25 4'31" 10:42 10:42 10:01
19 401 TSUJI Yoko IRF—FL—22 CL KNS-000-4660 31:34 4'40" 10:45 10:45 10:04
20 425 WATANABE Kafumi SNEL CYCLOCROSS TEAM CL 48 CCM-000-0309 31:39 4'45" 10:46 10:46 10:08
21 411 KAWAKITA Namiko CL 32 CCH-156-0017 31:46 4'53" 10:44 10:44 10:18
22 417 TAKAZAWA Yoshie 3UP CL 42 CCM-157-0052 32:25 5'32" 10:49 10:49 10:48
23 415 TAKAHASHI Chiaki CycleClub.jp CL 32 CCM-000-0806 33:01 6'07" 11:05 11:05 10:51
24 403 YASUMOTO Chie (¥k) 75 /1\BEI5 CL XTK-000-1433 35:52 8'59" 12:06 12:06 11:41
25 429 KARASAWA  Yukiko AJaALb—Y 5 F—L4 CL 39 CCM-000-7578 1:04:18 37'25" 21:26 21:26 21:26

Total: 25 Starters, 0 DNF, 0 Lapped
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Rapha Super Cross NOBEYAMA
November 28, 2015

CM (Men)
First Categor
Pos Bib Last Name Name Team y Age License UCICode Time Gap Lap1l LlLap2 Lap3 Lap4
1 307 KAKEI Gorou 564F—*4 CM 41 28:54 7:24 7:24 7:04 7:02
2 318 ODAIJIMA Takahiro <43 >—F+ vy CM 47 CCM-000-6741 30:45 1'52" 7:45 7:45 7:33 741
3 338 SASAKI Tadashi CICADA UNITED CM 47 CCM-000-0310 30:57 2'03" 7:54 7:54 7:29 7:40
4 351 ARIMOCHI Masahito Team ARI CM 54 CCM-000-7087 31:34 2'41" 8:10 8:10 7:32 7:42
5 323 SUDOU Daisuke =~ VOLCAZ+— FE—BOMA - UCM 46 CCM-000-1039 31:37 2'44" 8:.07 8:.07 7:47 7:37
6 327 NISHINO Junichi Team X9 7 K35 CM 43 KNS-000-1937 31:57 304" 8:11 8:11 7:46 7:50
7 326 MIYAMARU Kentaro masahikomifune.com CM 47 KNS-000-2522 32:28 3'35" 8:09 8:09 8:04 8:06
8 304 KANEDA Kentarou FAST LANE RACING CM 42 GPM-000-1023 32:58 4'05" 8:25 8:25 8:06 8:03
9 308 AYANO Makoto FHNRUOXNOEBES Y B7CM 49 KNS-000-2985 33:02 4'09" 8:29 8:29 8:18 7:47
10 314 YOKOYAMA  Naoki RL—v 25 CM 51 CCM-000-7573 33:03 410" 8:26 8:26 8:06 8:06
11 352 TAKAHASHI  Fuyuki cycleclub 3UP CM 46 GPM-000-2086 33:05 412" 8:33 8:33 7:55 8:05
12 328 MATSUMURA Akihide 95T G4k CM 45 CCM-000-5340 33:34 440" 8:42 8:42 8:04 8:05
13 332 YAMAGUCHI Takeshi Jo—¥ CM 44 GPM-000-2102 33:35 442" 8:32 8:32 8:07 8:24
14 320 SAITO Takayuki SOLD OUTR CM 43 CCM-000-0804 33:50 4'57" 8:41 8:41 8:18 8:10
15 345 KAWAMURA  Kouiji IxvT-FhLS CM 48 CCM-000-6736 33:53 459" 8:49 8:49 8:10 8:04
16 344 UNO Kazunari Green SCT CM 51 TCX-000-1032 33:55 501" 8:49 8:49 8:16 8:.02
17 324 SHIMAMURA Yoshihito cycleclub 3UP CM 46 GPM-000-1932 33:57 503" 8:42 8:42 8:22 8:10
18 333 HAMASHIMA Tatsuya Mile Post L—3 >4 CM 41 GPM-000-2173 34:09 5'16" 8:145 8:45 8:25 8:15
19 339 SHIMAZOE Masahiro FUKADA <! >4 CM 48 KNS-000-1434 34:15 521" 8:46 8:46 8226 8:17
20 306 BAN Hajime BA#HFL—> oy CM 53 GPM-000-0829 34:17 523" 8:43 8:43 8:33 8:17
21 341 KATO Wataru F—L VF—L CM 56 GPM-000-1056 34:29 536" 857 857 824 8:11
22 313 MAKINO Toru BEEE CM 49 34:33 540" 850 850 8:26 8:28
23 334 DEGUCHI Masayuki tre acciaro CM 49 KSN-000-3585 34:35 541" 8:47 8:47 8:34 8:27
24 311 HARANO Hiroaki IxvTThLS CM 55 CCM-000-6775 35:01 6'07" 8:38 8:38 9:07 8:37
25 335 IWAMURA Yuji CM 48 KNS-000-0009 35:04 6'11" 853 853 8:42 8:37
26 331 WATANABE Hirofumi SNEL CYCLOCROSS TEAM CM 47 GPM-000-1120 35:16 623" 9:02 9:02 8:34 8:38
27 329 SHIMIZU Masato INT—RKR—=Y vy CM 53 CCM-000-7565 35:50 6'56" 9:07 9:07 853 8:42
28 302 KUDOU Kouji A4 F—ACX CM 57 CCM-000-0144 36:10 7'17" 9:10 9:10 8:57 8:53
29 337 IKAI Yoshihisa L% JLR CM 55 KNS-000-4151 36:31 7'38" 9:23 9:23 8:52 8:53
30 336 KOBAYASHI  Fumiya BA#HFL— 2y CM 51 GPM-000-1988 36:54 801" 9:25 9:25 9:05 8:59
31 312 YAMADA Masayuki HA E S CM 43 CCM-000-0291 37:12 818" 9:33 9:33 9:09 8:58
32 317 ASANO Kazufumi <2 B0R1YJ R CM 44 CCM-000-9149 37:17 824" 9:29 9:29 9:13 9:06
33 343 KOBAYASHI  Hiroyuki HADANO cyclocross team  CM 47 CCM-000-0348 37:27 833" 9:34 9:34 9:15 9:04
34 348 TAKANO Masaki CICADA UNITED CM 46 GPM-000-1148 37:46 852" 9:42 942 912 911
35 346 OKA Yasuhiro CM 46 CCM-157-0015 37:59 9'05" 9:33 9:33 9:21 9:31
36 322 FUJITA Daisuke CM 47 38:18 924" 952 952 9:17 9:17
37 330 OGASAWARA Toshitaka 7324 LTH CM 65 GPM-000-0905 38:19 925" 9:50 9550 9:12 9:27
38 305 SAKAGUCHI Chikara CM 51 CCM-000-0039 40:21 11'28" 10:19 10:19 951 951
39 350 YANO Kenzo g5 VvE— L9/RvyBR CM 55 CCH-000-0793 40:24 11'30" 10:13 10:13 9:59 9:59
40 349 CHINO Toshihide R7aL—Y U9 F—LA CM 64 CCM-000-3137 44:33 15'39" 18:52 8:35 8:32 8:34
41 303 AKIRA Ishimura  Hutte 8to8 CM 48 KNS-000-4152 44:35 15'41" 11:12 11:12 11:06 11:06
42 309 SEIICHI Oba CM 47 CCM-000-0336 45:38 16'45" 11:42 11:42 11:08 11:08
43 340 DEWA Norihito F— L.36B% CM 50 KNS-000-1689 46:07 17'13" 19:34 852 850 851
44 310 KOJIMA Hajime A4F—* - RE—=YyF7AT CM CCM-000-9275 1:05:08 36'15" 16:17 16:17 16:17 16:17
45 325 NISHITA Mitsunaga H—%2JILX - L—L 25 - HCM 53 TKI-156-0061 1:20:10 51'17" 20:03 20:03 20:03 20:03
DNF 301 AKAI Hiromitsu masahikomifune.com CM 45 KNS-000-1751 16:47
Total: 46 Starters, 1 DNF, 0 Lapped
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Rapha Super Cross NOBEYAMA
November 28, 2015
Single Speed (Open)

Bi First
Pos b Last Name Name Team Category Age License UCICode Time Gap Lapl Lap2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 17 KAKEI Gorou 564F—* SS 41 29:09 7:20 7:20 7:21 7:09
2 40 KAWAMURA  Makoto R 2TRAILUT—Y 2SS 28 KNS-000-2497 JPN19880427 29:44 035" 7:35 7:35 7:13 7:21
3 29 HACHISUKA  Tomoya CLT BUCYO COFFEE SS 40 KNS-000-3667 29:45 037" 7:36 7:36 7:13 7:20
4 59 MAKINO Takashi agR SS 43 CCM-000-1754 JPN19731223  30:20 111" 7:41 7:41 7:32 T7:26
5 61 TANABE Nobuhiko JIIL—5% SS 33 CCM-000-0301 30:33 124" 7:46 7:46 7:31 7:30
6 62 IZAWA Kazuyoshi Tonic CX Team Japan SS 42 KNS-000-0006 JPN19740402  31:02 163" 7:57 757 7:32 7:36
7 34 KANEKO Keiji b5—L-Fhb SS 43 GPM-000-1057 31:09 2'01" 8:00 8:00 7:33 7:36
8 53 SHIMIZU Kazuhiro F—LAIHD SS 42 GPM-000-1065 31:18 2'10" 8:03 8:03 7:36 7:36
9 64 YAMAGUCHI Takehiro  Pinazou Test Team SS 25 CCM-000-9125 JPN19910226  32:17 3'09" 7:49 T7:49 8:04 8:36
10 30 YONEDA Hideaki SS 36 32:26 318" 8:12 8:12 8:15 7:47
11 52 MAKINO Hajime TeamARI SS 53 GPM-000-1874 32:27 319" 8:11 8:11 8:01 8:04
12 43 UNO Kazunari  Green SCT SS 51 TCX-000-1032 32:29 320" 821 8221 7:552 7:54
13 14 YOSHITANI Tomotaka RAL LS vy x> SS 37 XTK-156-0023 32:33 324" 8:09 8:09 8:09 8:.07
14 37 ONIKATA Akihiro IRIRT—RBA) SS 38 CCM-157-00110 33:06 3'58" 8:18 8:18 8:20 8:11
15 13 YOKOYAMA Makoto CRC SS 40 CCM-000-7300 33:46 4'37" 8:41 8:41 8:16 8:08
16 1 MAEDA Nao Tonic CX Team Japan SS GPM-000-1807 JPN19801004 33:52 4'44" 8:24 8:24 8:47 8:17
17 4 OGURA Takashi SKRK CX SS CCM-000-7212 33:53 4'45" 8:16 8:16 9:14 8:07
18 48 KAKIMOTO Tetsuharu F3 24> XY 7 K5 SS 41 KNS-000-2647 34:04 4'55" 8:40 8:40 8:31 8:14
19 58 TAKAO Nobuo SKRK CX SS KNS-000-4177 34:07 4'59" 8:45 8:45 8:21 8:16
20 47 MIYATA Takumi FUKADAZL YA SS 30 CCM-157-00118 34:41 533" 9:03 9:03 8:17 8:19
21 27 KATOU Hiroshi AR—FI—R>%90O%SS 51 CCM-000-9185 34:45 536" 8:47 8:47 8:30 841
22 56 ODA Etsuo SS 33 CCM-000-9199 34:54 5'46" 8:44 8:44 9:12 8:14
23 31 HAYAKAWA  Hikaru AY—E—¥ SS 31 UCX-156-0010 34:57 5'49" 9:05 9:05 8:28 8:19
24 38 NAKAMURA  Akiyoshi SS 41 35:06 5'58" 852 852 845 8:38
25 12 TAKEI Ryosuke  monokusa racing SS 37 CCM-000-7170 35:30 6'22" 9:03 9:03 8:48 8:36
26 18 KAWAGUCHI Shimpei IN—345 SS 33 GPM-000-2212 35:33 6'24" 8:44 8:44 9:03 9:03
27 8 OCHIAI Kazuaki SS 20 35:36 6'28" 859 859 8:58 8:40
28 42 SAKAI Noriyuki SS 49 CCM-000-0364 36:08 6'59" 9:26 9:26 8:26 8:49
29 36 FUWA Yoshimasa SS 40 CCM-000-9348 36:25 717" 9:27 9:27 8:43 8:48
30 3 SHIMIZU Takanori SS 38 CCM-000-0178 36:27 7'18" 9:25 9:25 8:53 8:43
31 39 TSUNAKAWA Masanori MM ULVEATEZ] ! SS 36 XTK-000-1516 36:42 7'33" 9:09 9:09 9:32 851
32 46 OKUDA Kengo ErVJIOTFRMF—L SS 27 GPM-000-2037 37:16 8'07" 9:16 9:16 9:36 9:09
33 63 ENI Fujimura  A:Ge by CARKEYS SS 41 XTK-000-0021 37:24 8'15" 9:37 9:37 9:03 9:07
34 25 YAMADA Yusuke KINFOLK CX-JP SS 31 CCM-000-9297 37:59 8'50" 9:18 9:18 9:13 10:10
35 9 TAKASHIBA Gen A FSAZEBEEESS 26 XTK-000-0013 38:07 8'59" 9:58 9:58 8:55 9:17
36 10 OKADA Keniji SS 48 CCM-000-2401 38:17 9'08" 9:38 9:38 9:36 9:24
37 23 YOKOI Norikazu SS 43 KNS-000-4367 38:19 9'11" 9:46 9:46 9:33 9:14
38 45 WATANUKI Ryoichiro SS 42 XTK-000-1387 38:37 929" 9:46 9:46 9:24 941
39 3B AR ) A=A U)LY —tSS 37 CCM-157-00113 38:41 9'33" 10:02 10:02 9:18 9:18
40 32 NAKAZAWA  Yoshikuni SUBARUCC SS 37 TCX-000-4011 38:41 933" 950 9:50 9:31 9:31
41 2 UEDA Hisanori RBREYA D) UJESS CCM-000-0487 39:08 9'59" 9:46 9:46 9:48 9:48
42 5 MARUYAMA  Akio Ev kYL H SS 55 CCM-157-00117 39:16  10'07" 10:14 10:14 9:24 9:24
43 11 USHIROGUCHI Saori ARAI SS 34 GPM-000-2161 40:14  11'05" 10:24 10:24 9:43 9:43
44 55 KUBOKI Yosuke LEHEBRFEYA91) 4SS 21 40:58 11'49" 10:38 10:38 9:51 9:51
45 28 YAMAUCHI Katsuyuki SS 46 41:15 12'07" 10:35 10:35 10:03 10:03
46 41 SHIBATA Shunsuke Circles Racing Club SS 30 CCM-000-9269 44:16  15'07" 11:06 11:06 11:02 11:02
47 20 MATSUOKA Tomomi TRC PANAMAREDS SS 45 XTK-000-1523 45:21  16'12" 19:12 8:39 8:46 8:43
48 57 KANEKO Sow IN—345 SS 29 CCM-000-9123 45:44  16'36" 17:26 9:09 9:43 9:26
49 19 SHINKAWA Keitaro Pinazou Test Team SS 31 TCX-000-4024 46:54  17'46" 19:58 8:57 9:01 8:59
50 44 YABUTA Danzou CYCLE WITCHES SS 33 XTK-156-0010 46:56  17'48" 19:59 8:54 9:04 8:59
51 7 MIZUTA Kei Fr)vy TR SS 35 GPM-000-1897 47:47  18'39" 12:18 12:18 11:36 11:36
52 35 INOUE Takanori #X&# HEBIT SS 51 CCM-000-9396 48:39  19'31" 11:50 11:50 12:30 12:30
53 66 KAKEI Taichi BUCYOcoffee.CLT SS 46 CCM-000-2312 49:48  20'39" 19:23 9:03 10:41 10:41
54 21 KANEDA Takuya TA4—T7—ILI— SS 27 CCM-157-0023 52:13  23'05" 13:34 13:34 12:33 12:33
55 15 INAGAKI Yukiyo BEHEES Y OV 0ORESS 30 KNS-000-4802 53:06 23'57" 13:09 13:09 13:24 13:24
56 54 ITO Aya BHEEE SS 31 CCM-157-00108 53:07 23'58" 13:10 13:10 13:24 13:24
57 6 KAWAUCHI Toshiki SS 37 CCM-157-0025 53:23  24'15" 13:21 13:21 13:21 13:21
58 22 NAKA Nobuyuki CRC SS 29 56:03  26'55" 20:11 11:58 11:58 11:58
59 60 TSUTSUMI Junya Y= LA L= F4SS 44 CCT-000-1060 1:02:11  33'02" 27:45 11:29 11:29 11:29
60 65 SORIMOTO Keisuke SAMPAI SS 32 KNS-000-4830 1:56:52 1h27'43" 29:13 29:13 29:13 29:13
Total: 60 Starters, 0 DNF, 0 Lapped
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Rapha Super Cross NOBEYAMA 2015

November 28, 2015
C2 (Men)

First ElapsedTim

Pos Bib Last Name Name Team Category License e Lap1 Lap2 Lap 3 Lap4 Lap 5
1 234 HUIRI Oda Above Bike Store Cycle Club C2 GPM-000-1959 36:23 8:30 7:02 6:52 6:57 7:03
2 255 KAJI Tetsuki Y=y L=y C2 KNS-000-1912 37:16 820 7:11 712 7:07 7:26
3 208 ADACHI Harunobu ZJvyvzr C2 GPM-000-1879 38:03 8:14 7:30 7:32 7:25 7:22
4 215 REYNOLDS Zac (%) 72 /\E& Cc2 CCM-000-9646 38:03 8:28 7:27 7:22 T:25 T:21
5 241 KODERA Tomoyuki sunday-riders C2 XTK-000-0063 38:19 819 7:28 7:30 7:50 7:12
6 228 YABUUCHI Yasuhiro TeamRuedaNagoya C2 KNS-000-2904 38:21 814 7:35 T7:34 7:30 7:28
7 206 TANAKA Masashi  TEAM HATO%xSUN Cc2 GPM-000-0909 38:52 8:16 7:48 7:36 7:42 7:30
8 202 KASHIWAZAKI Yasunori  RIDE to FUN Cc2 KNS-000-2707 39:05 8:04 7:33 7:49 7:51 7:48
9 218 FURUHATA Hiroshi AJaAL—Y U F—LA Cc2 CCM-000-0032 39:26 8:05 7:48 7:47 752 7:54
10 227 OKUBO Hideto ARV Cc2 GPM-000-1806 39:26 8:58 7:35 7:36 7:43 7:35
11 561 EGOSHI Shouya WESTBERG/ProRide Cc2 SHN-000-0190 39:28 9:42 7:28 7:24 7:25 7:28
12 213 MIURA Koji I75—LR Cc2 TCX-000-1025 39:36 8:20 7:47 7:56 7:46 7:46
13 244 YAMAGISHI Yusuke Hunter SimWorks CX Team Cc2 CCM-000-0419 39:50 8:40 7:40 T7:47 752 7:51
14 229 YOSHIDA Norimasa 7354 L3575 Cc2 GPM-000-0867 39:59 8149 7:45 7:53 7:50 7:43
15 210 OKUYAMA Taro CHAINRING Espoir Cc2 UCX-156-0014 40:06 8:17 7:39 T7:42 8:24 8:04
16 249 SHIBUYA Akira TRC/AF+<TLwX Cc2 CCM-000-0177 40:07 8:46 7:47 T7:52 7:51 7:50
17 266 KANEKO Naoki EiRLEAF—4 Cc2 CCM-000-3018 40:09 9:03 8:11 7:34 T7:47 T7:33
18 240 KIMOTO Tetsuji TEAM BONSAI ASTRONAUTICS C2 CCM-000-9360 40:15 8:42 8:04 7:53 7:54 T:42
19 262 YAMADA Keniji AJaAL—Y U F—LA C2 CCM-000-6895 40:18 8:41 7:45 8:10 7:54 T7:48
20 222 HAYASHI Shota NA=YLT-DRY-1y)AF-L C2 CCM-000-0406 40:18 8:19 7:52 8:24 7:51 7:52
21 217 KAMADA Takuma IN—345 Cc2 CXK-000-0308 40:25 8:47 7:58 8:00 7:56 7:44
22 265 OHKI Eiji TEAM HATO* SUN Cc2 GPM-000-1053 40:26 8:56 7:45 7:56 8:09 7:40
23 543 KOJIMA Hiroki NUCC racing C2 KNS-000-4709 40:33 9115 7:52 T7:42 7:55 T7:50
24 236 SASAI Takayuki 24X Cc2 CCM-000-0176 40:34 9112 811 7:58 T7:44 T7:28
25 260 GOTO Kotaro Ns&E2oBoOR 95T Cc2 KNS-000-4165 40:37 9:09 8:12 7:48 T7:45 T:43
26 258 SEIYA Ishikawa  C.Viento withF# [ TR K= C2 CCM-000-0170 40:45 8:58 7:57 7:57 8:08 T7:44
27 251 ISHIMASA Toru F—LEIHAD C2 GPM-000-2131 40:50 9:03 8:08 7:57 7:54 T7:48
28 223 SUZAKI Shinya Team Tamagawa C2 GPM-000-2111 40:57 8:35 7:54 8:24 8:04 8:00
29 201 ICHIFURU Masashi  /\#&CYCLOCROSS CLUB C2 GPM-000-1881 41:04 8:27 7:48 8:10 8:18 8:21
30 237 FUJIMORI Yoshinao F—LEERA Cc2 GPM-000-0895 41:04 8:58 8:19 7:55 7:57 7:56
31 209 HAYASHI Masakazu %3 T LVILRR b Cc2 KNS-000-0925 41:07 8:51 8:08 8:09 8:12 7:46
32 508 KAMADA Soya IN—3%5 C2 CXK-156-0024 41:08 9:05 8:14 7:57 8:01 7:50
33 203 MOCHIDUKI Yoshinori  cross yamanashi C2 CCM-000-3039 41:15 9:15 8:09 8:01 8:03 7:47
34 226 HASEGAWA So 662-496 C2 KNS-000-3955 41:15 8:52 7:57 8:26 8:06 7:55
35 238 OGO Katsuro +ro¥yn—Fr Cc2 CXK-000-0223 41:26 9:03 8:18 8:03 7:58 8:03
36 233 TAKAKURA Tsuyoshi  GRYLLOTALPA/12So C2 GPM-000-0810 41:26 9:08 8:26 7:56 7:56 8:00
37 263 HATTORI Morihiko ~ CROSS YAMANASHI Cc2 CCM00007172 41:30 9:09 8:20 7:56 8:01 8:04
38 261 OHASHI Masaaki EaEQ Cc2 KNS-000-1143 41:32 9113 8:25 7:56 7:56 8:01
39 214 OOMORI Mikio F—LRTSva Cc2 CCM-000-9119 41:32 9:16 8:12 8:04 8:05 7:56
40 247 SHUHEI Sato SYNERZY Cc2 GPM-000-1912 41:39 9:03 8:21 8:08 8:07 8:00
41 246 KATOH Go NDB—VLT—PRV—T vy 2C2 CCM-000-0438 41:40 8:51 8:29 8:06 8:18 7:55
42 245 NISHIMURA Kazuhiro F—LT7248—kv 7 Cc2 CCH-000-0222 41:49 9:05 8:14 8:12 8:04 8:14
43 242 TAKAHASHI Yuki CycleClub.jp C2 CXK-000-0063 41:51 9:08 8:04 8:09 8:28 8:01
44 220 NAKAJIMA Takayuki ZzxJ)Lk TR ML Cc2 GPM-000-1846 41:58 8:41 8:14 8:16 8:21 8:26
45 211 MANO Yusuke Team Y's Road Cc2 GPM-000-1090 41:59 9:00 8:30 8:07 8:12 8:11
46 219 NEMOTO Takeshi Frieten Cc2 CCM-000-1755 42:03 8:47 8:44 8:30 8:07 7:55
47 239 IKEBE Tetsuo FUKADAZ LY A S Cc2 KNS-000-1431 42:04 9:09 8:29 8:15 8:06 8:05
48 231 ABEKI Ryoji Champion System Japan C2 CCM-000-7556 42:18 9:03 8:23 8:16 8:19 8:17
49 248 KAIFU Takuya Cc2 CCM-000-9955 42:26 9:25 8:10 8:03 8:38 8:10
50 259 TAKEDA Kingo F—L A—TY Cc2 TCX-000-4014 42:36 9:27 811 8:13 8:17 8:28
51 253 KAKIMOTO Tetsuharu TS24 > XU T KRS Cc2 KNS-000-2647 43:08 9:09 8:23 8:33 8:25 8:38
52 256 OHKURA So YOUCAN C2 CCM-000-9963 43:18 9:09 8:50 8:55 8:19 8:05
53 205 FURUICHI Temma RBRFEYA 7 U TER C2 KNS-000-3911 43:29 8:56 8:27 8:27 8:49 8:50
54 254 KENTARO Yokoyama Team12so C2 GPM-000-1096 43:34 9:33 8:47 8:45 8:38 7:51
55 207 HIROYUKI Oyama Oyama-san Family Racing Team C2 CXK-000-0057 43:49 9:13 8:37 842 842 8:35
56 232 HIGUCHI Hayato bikin!tv C2 KNS-000-0513 43:57 9:33 8:38 8:36 8:38 8:32
57 224 KAJIMOTO Norifumi IN—3%5 Cc2 CCM-000-9962 44:30 8:17 8:28 11:39 7:40 8:27
58 204 MIZUNO Kyohei Cc2 CCM-000-0190 44:30 12:16 7:47 8:14 T7:49 8:23
59 243 SORIMOTO Keisuke SAMPAI Cc2 KNS-000-4830 44:43 9:29 8:51 9:06 8:32 8:45
60 212 KANEKO Akira AJaAL—L U F—LA Cc2 CCM-000-6745 45:01 9:54 8:51 9:33 8:02 8:41
61 230 HATA Takato /I8 —RFKR— - SICK Cc2 CCM-000-0820 46:04 8:57 8:20 8:03 7:59 12:45
62 235 FUKAYA Yasuharu SI77HA0 UG5 T C2 GPM-000-2056 47:39 8:59 8:21 8:27 9:09 12:43

63 216 SASAKI Akihisa YA4OL0 35T Cc2 CCM-000-0165 42:02 8:27 7:45 17:33 8:16

DNF 267 ODA Etsuo Cc2 CCM-000-9199 8:55 8:54

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

2015/11/28 14:57:54

C2 2015-11-28-Rapha Super Cross NOBEYAMA 2015-r5-.xls



	C4 2015-11-28-Rapha Super Cross NOBEYAMA 2015-r1-
	C3 2015-11-28-Rapha Super Cross NOBEYAMA 2015-r2-
	CL_2015-11-28-Rapha Super Cross NOBEYAMA-r3-
	CM_2015-11-28-Rapha Super Cross NOBEYAMA-r4-
	SS_2015-11-28-Rapha Super Cross NOBEYAMA-r6-
	Single Speed (Open)

	C2 2015-11-28-Rapha Super Cross NOBEYAMA 2015-r5-

